30 Main catalogue part 4 – 04.2007 / Residual current monitors, Residual current monitoring systems
Dipl.-Ing. W. Bender GmbH & Co. KG • Londorfer Str. 65 • 35305 Grünberg • Tel.: 06401 807-0 • Fax: 06401 807-259
 Right to modifications reserved ! – © Dipl.-Ing. W. Bender GmbH & Co. KG, Germany
Residual current monitor RCM470LY Residual current monitor
for TN and TT systems
(AC and pulsed DC currents)
Product description
The residual current monitor RCM470LY is designed for fault and residual current monitoring

Recommended cable (shielded, shield on one side connected
to terminal l of the RCM470, not connected to earth)    J-Y(ST)Y min. 2 x 0.8
Ordering information residual current monitor RCM470LY
Type Response Rated  Response  Measuring current  Display Fault memory  Supply  Art. No.
  range IΔn frequency delay transformers  behaviour voltage US
RCM470LY 10 mA…10 A 40…400 Hz 0…10 s W…, WR…, WS… internal / external selectable AC 230 V B 940120172)
RCM470LY-13 10 mA…10 A 40…400 Hz 0…10 s W…, WR…, WS… internal / external selectable AC 90…132 V* B 940120192)
RCM470LY-11 10 mA…10 A 40…400 Hz 0…10 s W…, WR…, WS… internal / external selectable AC 24 V B 940120252)
RCM470LY-21 10 mA…10 A 40…400 Hz 0…10 s W…, WR…, WS… internal / external selectable DC 9.6…84V* B 940120211)
RCM470LY-23 10 mA…10 A 40…400 Hz 0…10 s W…, WR…, WS… internal / external selectable DC 77…286V* B 940120241)
RCM470LY-72 100 mA…100 A 40…400 Hz 0…10 s W…, WR…, WS… internal / external selectable AC 230 V B 940120272)
Other supply voltages on request * Absolute values of the operating range
1) For industrial application only 2) For industrial and household applications
Technical data residual current monitor RCM470LY
Switching elements